World Precision Instruments　ご注文・お問い合わせは；株式会社フィジオテック
〒101-0032 東京都千代田区岩本町1-6-3、4階・電話：03-3864-2781・FAX：03-3864-2787・E-mail：sales@physio-tech.co.jp170
※本紙掲載品は人用及び家畜用としてはお使いいただけません
分
光
法
特徴
●● 2本の光電子増倍管入力

セ
ル
ORDERING INFORMATION
LWCC-3050	 Liquid Waveguide Capillary Cell, 50 cm pathlength
LWCC-3100	 Liquid Waveguide Capillary Cell, 100 cm pathlength
LWCC-3250	 Liquid Waveguide Capillary Cell, 250 cm pathlength
LWCC-3500	 Liquid Waveguide Capillary Cell, 500 cm pathlength
LWCC-4010	 Liquid Waveguide Capillary Cell, 10 cm pathlength
LWCC-4050	 Liquid Waveguide Capillary Cell, 50 cm pathlength, 2 mm ID
LWCC-4100	 Liquid Waveguide Capillary Cell, 100 cm pathlength, 2 mm ID
Accessories
サンプル注入アセンブリは、ペリスターポンプを使い簡単にLWCC内にサンプル溶液
を満たせます。LWCCは分光システムに接続するために光ファイバーを2本必要と
します。アンチソラリゼーション加工の400μmコアケーブルか、UV耐強化加工
ケーブル（長さ1mか3m）からお選びください。
89372	 LWCC Injection System
58006	 Sample Injector Attachment
PERIPRO-4LS	 Peri-Star™ Pro Peristaltic Pump (see page 162)
MINISTAR	 Miniature Peristaltic Pump, 1-channel (see page 164)
FO-600-SMA1M	 Fiber Optic cable, 1 m, SMA, 600 µm core, UV-enhanced
501609	 Waveguide Cleaning Kit (available only in USA)
KITLWCC	 LWCC Start-up Kit*
58450	 Kit, Adapter Syringe, LWCC
*includes FO-600-SMA1M (two), 58006, MINISTAR, 501609
ORDERING INFORMATION
LWCC-M-10	 Low Volume Flow Cell, 10 mm path length
LWCC-M-50	 Low Volume Flow Cell, 50 mm path length
LWCC-M-100	 Low Volume Flow Cell, 100 mm path length
World Precision Instruments　ご注文・お問い合わせは；株式会社フィジオテック
〒101-0032 東京都千代田区岩本町1-6-3、4階・電話：03-3864-2781・FAX：03-3864-2787・E-mail：sales@physio-tech.co.jp182
※本紙掲載品は人用及び家畜用としてはお使いいただけません
分

ッ
ト
ORDERING INFORMATION
WPI PN Style material Polished
windows path [mm] Dimensions
[mm] volume [mL] Beam width
[mm]
STANDARD RECTANGULAR CUVETTES
CUV2101-1* B Quartz 2 1 3.5x12.5x45 0.35 10
CUV2102-1* B Quartz 2 2 4.5x12.5x45 0.7 10
CUV2011-1* B Quartz 2 5 7.5x12.5x45 1.7 10
CUV1022-10 C Optical Glass 2 10 12.5x12.5x45 3.5 10 pack of 10
CUV2012-1 C Quartz 2 10 12.5x12.5x45 3.5 10
CUV2105-1 C Quartz 2 20 22.5x12.5x45 7 10
CUV2106-1 C Quartz 2 30 32.5x12.5x45 10.5 10
CUV2107-1 C Quartz 2 40 42.5x12.5x45 14 10
CUV2108-1 C Quartz 2 50 52.5x12.5x45 17.5 10
*89341	 Cuvette spacer for 1-mm cuvettes (part CUV2101-1)
*89342	 Cuvette spacer for 2-mm cuvettes (part CUV2102-1)
*89337	 Cuvette spacer for 5-mm cuvettes (part CUV2011-1, CUV2023-1, CUV2063-1)
SELF MASKING SEMI MICRO CELL CUVETTE
CUV2023-1* D Quartz 2 5 7.5x12.5x45 0.7 4
CUV2031-1 D Quartz 2 10 12.5x12.5x45 1.4 4
CUV2025-1 D Quartz 2 20 22.5x12.5x45 2.8 4
CUV2028-1 D Quartz 2 50 52.5x12.5x45 7 4
CUV2032-1 D Quartz 2 10 12.5x12.5x45 1 3
CUV2033-1 D Quartz 2 10 12.5x12.5x45 0.7 2
CUV2034-1 D Quartz 2 10 12.5x12.5x45 0.35 1
SELF MASKING CONTINUOUS FLOWTHROUGH CELL
CUV2063-1* E Quartz 2 5 7.4x12.5x45 0.035 ∅ 3
CUV2061-1 E Quartz 2 10 12.5x12.5x45 0.07 ∅ 3
CUV2065-1 E Quartz 2 20 22.6x12.5x45 0.14 ∅ 3
CUV2066-1 E Quartz 2 30 32.6x12.4x45 0.21 ∅ 3
CUV2062-1 F Quartz 2 10 12.5x12.5x45 0.48 4x12
SELF MASKING CONTINUOUS FLOW THROUGH CELL, SMALL INPUT, LARGE OUTPUT Z=8.5 MM
CUV2614-1 H Quartz 2 10 12.4x12.4x35.6 0.03 ∅ 2
MICRO CELL WITH BLACK WALLS
CUV2674-1 J Quartz 2 10 12.5x12.5x45 0.05 2
FLUORESCENCE
CUV2051-1 A Quartz 4 10 12.5x12.5x45 3.5 10
CUV2052-1 A Quartz 4 10 12.5x12.5x45 1.4 4
LONG PATH CUVETTE
CUV2071-1 G Quartz 2 100 102.5 x 22 ∅ 28 19
World Precision Instruments　ご注文・お問い合わせは；株式会社フィジオテック
〒101-0032 東京都千代田区岩本町1-6-3、4階・電話：03-3864-2781・FAX：03-3864-2787・E-mail：sales@physio-tech.co.jp186
※本紙掲載品は人用及び家畜用としてはお使いいただけません
分

ブ
ル
ORDERING INFORMATION
PLASTIC FIBER OPTIC CABLES (NON UV), 400 TO 1000 NM
FOP1-SMA	 Plastic Fiber Optic Cable, SMA connectors, 1 mm x 2 m
FOP1-SMA/ST	Plastic Fiber Optic Cable, ST/SMA connectors, 1 mm x 2 m
FOP1-ST	 Plastic Fiber Optic Cable, ST connectors, 1 mm x 2 m
ORDERING INFORMATION
UV-ENHANCED FIBER OPTIC CABLES, 230 – 1000 NM
FO-50-SMA1M	 Fiber Optic Cable, 1 m, SMA, 50 µm Core,
FO-50-SMA	 Fiber Optic Cable, 3 m, SMA, 50 µm Core,
FO-100-SMA1M	 Fiber Optic Cable, 1 m, SMA, 100 µm Core,
FO-100-SMA	 Fiber Optic Cable, 3 m, SMA, 100 µm Core,
FO-200-SMA1M	 Fiber Optic Cable, 1 m, SMA, 200 µm Core,
FO-200-SMA	 Fiber Optic Cable, 3 m, SMA, 200 µm Core,
FO-400-SMA1M	 Fiber Optic Cable, 1 m, SMA, 400 µm Core,
FO-400-SMA	 Fiber Optic Cable, 3 m, SMA, 400 µm Core,
FO-400SMA/ST	 Fiber Optic cable, 1 m, SMA/ST connector, 400 µm
core,
FO-600-SMA1M	 Fiber Optic Cable, 1 m, SMA, 600 µm Core,
FO-600-SMA	 Fiber Optic Cable, 3 m, SMA, 600 µm Core,
FO-1000-SMA1M	 Fiber Optic Cable, 1 m, SMA, 1000 µm Core,
FO-1000-SMA	 Fiber Optic Cable, 3 m, SMA, 1000 µm Core,
ANTI SOLARIZATION FIBER OPTIC CABLES, 190 – 1000 NM
FO-200AS-SMA	 Fiber Optic Cable, 1 m, SMA, 200 µm Core, Anti-
Solarization
FO-400AS-SMA	 Fiber Optic Cable, 1 m, SMA, 400 µm Core, Anti-